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XE¥IIL. OTHER EXECHTIVE OFFICES

. ANTI-MOMEY |AUNDERING COUNCIL

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES

For the operations, as indicated Bereumder ... ... . oot cirnimcaimmraanareneeeonn s P 145,201 000
Hew Appropriatians, by Program
Current dparating Fxpendituras
“Maintenance
ard Other
Parsannal Operating Capital
Services Expenses Jutlays Total
PROGRANS
Operations P 116,359,600 P 28,842,000 P 145,701,000
ANTI-MOMEY LAUHDERING PROGRAM 116,359,044 28,842 000 145,261,060
TOTAL HEW APPROPRIATIONS P 116,359,000 P 28,842,000 P 145,201 040

Special Provisionis}

L. HReporting and Postieg Requirements. The Anti-Money Lagndering Couwecil (AMLC) shall submit quarterly reporis on its Fisamcial

and physical accomplishaents, within thirty [30) days after the end of evary quarter, throuwgh the following:

(a) Unified Reporting System (URS) or other electronic aeans for veporis sot covered by the URS: and
{b} A8LC’s websita.

The ANLC shall send wriiten motice when said reports bave been sebmitted or posisd on its website to the DON, House of
Represeatatives, Semate of the Philippines, Huuse Committse on Appropriations, Semate Comeittes on Fimance, and gther offices where the
subuission of reports is required under ewisting laws, rules and regulations. The date of motice to said agencies shall be comsidersd

the date of compliance with this requireaset.

2. fppropriations for Activities ar Projects. The amounis appropriated herein shall be sased specifically for the following

activities or projects in the indicatzd asousis and conditions:

New Appropriations, by Programsffictivitias/Prajects

Current Operaiing Experditures

Naintenance
asd Other
Personnel fperating Capital
Seryices Expenses Ditlays Total
PROGRANS
Operations
Effective Anti-Mosey Lawndering and Combating the
Financing of Terrorise (AML and CFT) Regise Improvaed P 114,359,600 P 29.B42 000 F 145,201,000
ANTI-NOREY LAURDERING PROGRAK 116,359,000 28,842 000 145,201 460
Iapiengntation of Anti-Noney Laundering Proaram 114,359,000 28,842,000 145,241,400
Sub-total, Operations 1i,359,000 23,842,000 145,201 000
TGTAL MEW APPROPRIATIORS Fo118,359,000 P 28,842,000 P 145,201,000
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Haw Apprapriations, by Object of Expenditsres

{In Thausand Pesos}

Current Gperating Expenditures

Mairtenance and Uther dperating Expenses

Travelling Expenses

Training and Scholarship Expanses

Supplies and Hatarials Expenses

Utility Expences

Communication Expenses

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses
Confidential Expenses

Professional Sarviges

Ganeral Services

Repairs and Maintenance

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees

Otker Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Adveriising Expenses
Printing and Publication Expenses
Representaiion Expenses
Pentflease Fxpanses
Heabership Duas and Coniributions to drganizations
Subscription Expenses
dther Maintenance znd Bperating Expenses

Tatzl Maintenance and Gther Operating Expenses
Total Current Operating Expenditures

Capital Qutiays

Property, Plant and Equipment Dutlay
¥achinery and Equipment Ouilay
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay

Intanaible Assais Qutlay

Tatal Capital Outlays

TOTAL REW APPROPRIATISES

14,540
17,459
8,102
4,87
31

18,000
5,548
19
4,040
™

1,500
500
17,147
3,000
3.000
20,325
2,569





